HYDRO ONE LTD.

HYDRO ONE LTD.

ISIN: CA4488112083

Overview

2024/08/30 21:50:00

WKN:

Price

33.74 USD

Difference (2] 0.15% (0.05)
General attributes
ISIN CA4488112083
Symbol H
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,443 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

33.62 USD
33.74 USD
33.62 USD
33.69 USD
33.652857 USD
5,029
170,679.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source:

FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4488112083&ID_NOTATION=146645804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aee2d41dbd689c727c4fef7c7b67ce090317b8abed322b4fa9e3ec0fbd837a99&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d25f97db0e775cdb6&time=1725501190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08cccba1d049e0b2453e2527648d1a83cf687f14dfbc1f52cb06a7cd1602242e&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7b48f6e93c5cb82b2&time=1725501190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=125e362a202877b11ead6f669d0a3c81ac13c8f6f300b85e1cef49caf08c4710&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1c2172857a9341d03&time=1725501190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=597b28f4b4657677bf6fa8e84992b29e1a90de9990e52ea1433bb7cd0ee4cb04&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6d208c285b73b7a10&time=1725501190&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfb593e97d425839f7c579490d9e7056a6bf4309975983c3de61cb3a705fa15e&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=549c7626babc23318&time=1725501190&tool=RSC

HYDRO ONE LTD.

Details

2024/08/30 21:50:00

Price

33.74 USD

Difference (] 0.15% (0.05)
General attributes
ISIN CA4488112083
Symbol H
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,443 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 33.62 USD
High 33.74 USD
Low 33.62 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.69 USD
VWAP 33.652857 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,029
Trading volume 170,679.07
Number of trades 7
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.88% - +35.92%
Perf (abs.) +3.85 - +8.92
Beta 0.36 0.72 0.38
Volatility 66.79 47.77 30.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for HYDRO ONE LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 30.80 EUR
03

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 45.96 CAD

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:44 30.60 EUR
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 30.60 EUR
03

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:00 30.60 EUR

33.48 USD (1,537
31.56 USD (726
29.69 USD (5,018

28.99 USD (38,209
33.74 USD (2024/08/30
23.07 USD (2024/08/05
33.74 USD (2024/08/30
23.07 USD (2024/08/05

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

23.48 3,057

0.00 6

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=146645804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212823542
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146355152
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146355152
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146911793
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146802890
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146997263

HYDRO ONE LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/08/ 21:50 33.74 USD 0.17
30

2024/09/ 19:31 30.40 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:08 30.60 EUR 0.00
03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146648010

HYDRO ONE LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

hydro&

one

Contact Details
HYDRO ONE LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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